
Pompano May 2023 Monday (8.5.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field Turf
North Pompano Park

Cold Front
Heat Wave
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-21 11:23:15 +00:00



Pompano May 2023 Monday (15.5.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field Turf
North Pompano Park

Heat Wave
Cold Front
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-21 11:23:15 +00:00



Pompano May 2023 Monday (22.5.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field Turf
North Pompano Park

Cold Front
Heat Wave
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-21 11:23:15 +00:00



Pompano May 2023 Monday (5.6.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field Turf
North Pompano Park

Heat Wave
Cold Front
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-21 11:23:15 +00:00



Pompano May 2023 Monday (12.6.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field Turf
North Pompano Park

Cold Front
Heat Wave
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-21 11:23:15 +00:00



Pompano May 2023 Monday (26.6.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field Turf
North Pompano Park

Heat Wave
Cold Front
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-21 11:23:15 +00:00



Pompano May 2023 Monday (24.7.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field Turf
North Pompano Park

Cold Front
Heat Wave
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-21 11:23:15 +00:00



Pompano May 2023 Monday (31.7.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field Turf
North Pompano Park

Heat Wave
Cold Front
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-21 11:23:15 +00:00



Pompano May 2023 Monday (7.8.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field Turf
North Pompano Park

Cold Front
Heat Wave
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-21 11:23:15 +00:00



Pompano May 2023 Monday (14.8.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field Turf
North Pompano Park

Heat Wave
Cold Front
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-21 11:23:15 +00:00



Pompano May 2023 Monday (21.8.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field Turf
North Pompano Park

Cold Front
Heat Wave
Mixed, 
Round Robin

2024-05-21 11:23:15 +00:00



Pompano May 2023 Monday (28.8.2023)

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Field Turf
North Pompano Park

Cold Front
Heat Wave
Mixed, 
Final

2024-05-21 11:23:15 +00:00


